
Jhansi - Lal Kuan Summer Special/04187× - Exp - NCR 
VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction to LKU/Lal Kuan Junction 

11h 40m - 562 km - 14 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 23:05 7 1 0 68 258 NCR
2 DAA Datia 23:27 23:29 2m 1 1 25 83 264 NCR
3 DBA Dabra 23:51 23:53 2m 1 1 55 72 207 NCR
4 GWL Gwalior Junction 00:28 00:33 5m 0 2 98 63 212 NCR
5 MRA Morena 01:10 01:12 2m 2 2 136 61 175 NCR
6 AGC Agra Cantt. 02:30 02:35 5m 3 2 216 59 167 NCR
7 MTJ Mathura Junction 03:30 03:40 10m 7 2 269 56 177 NCR
8 HTC Hathras City 04:25 04:27 2m 1 2 311 56 178 NER
9 KSJ Kasganj Junction 05:35 05:45 10m 4 2 375 64 172 NER
10 BEM Budaun 06:40 06:42 2m 1 2 434 30 174 NER
11 BRY Bareilly Junction NER 08:10 08:12 2m 1 2 478 11 170 NER
12 BC Bareilly City 08:25 08:27 2m 3 2 480 15 168 NER
13 IZN Izzatnagar 08:45 08:47 2m 1,2 2 485 50 173 NER
14 BHI Baheri 09:40 09:42 2m 1 2 529 57 195 NER
15 KHH Kichha 09:58 10:00 2m 1 2 544 24 202 NER
16 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 10:45 4 2 562 - 257 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (21:06)

May 04 2024 (21:06)

1

1


